Selected Income Statement Items
Revenue

Cost of Good Sold

Gross Profit

Expense

Operating Profit

Finance Cost

Income Tax Expense

Profit from Continuing Operations

Selected Balance Sheet Items
Cash and Cash Equivalent
Trade and Notes Receivables
Inventory

Total Current Asset

Total Non-current Asset

Total Asset

Trade and Notes Payables
Total Current Liabilities

Total Non-current Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Total Shareholder's Equity

Financial Highlight

Year End 31 December

2013
(HK$ in 000s)

4,188,794
-3,228,205
960,589
-769,425
191,164
3,764
-23,799
171,129

(HK$ in 000s)

608,299
738,025
797,983
2,637,092
826,576
3,463,668
714,365
1,417,017
19,159
1,436,176
2,027,492

2012
(HK$ in 000s)

4,554,462
-3,682,571
871,891
-652,002
219,889
-3,986
-32,780
183,123

(HK$ in 000s)

633,010
758,728
624,856

2,396,735
794,944

3,191,679
791,268

1,320,972

18,578

1,339,550

1,852,129



