

Financial Highlight

	Year End 31 December	
	2013	2012
	(HK\$ in 000s)	(HK\$ in 000s)
Selected Income Statement Items		
Revenue	4,188,794	4,554,462
Cost of Good Sold	-3,228,205	-3,682,571
Gross Profit	960,589	871,891
Expense	-769,425	-652,002
Operating Profit	191,164	219,889
Finance Cost	3,764	-3,986
Income Tax Expense	-23,799	-32,780
Profit from Continuing Operations	171,129	183,123

	(HK\$ in 000s)	(HK\$ in 000s)
Selected Balance Sheet Items		
Cash and Cash Equivalent	608,299	633,010
Trade and Notes Receivables	738,025	758,728
Inventory	797,983	624,856
Total Current Asset	2,637,092	2,396,735
Total Non-current Asset	826,576	794,944
Total Asset	3,463,668	3,191,679
Trade and Notes Payables	714,365	791,268
Total Current Liabilities	1,417,017	1,320,972
Total Non-current Liabilities	19,159	18,578
Total Liabilities	1,436,176	1,339,550
Total Shareholder's Equity	2,027,492	1,852,129